J 230
MILLING Profile milling tools
U
S
 R
O
T
J

25
10
30
20
40
H
13
A
10
10
LE S
M
ed
iu
m
10 4.9 R216-10 02 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 8.6 1.70
.193 .339 .067
12 5.9 R216-12 02 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 10.8 2.38
.231 .425 .094
16 7.8 R216-16 03 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 14.4 3.18
.309 .567 .125
20 9.8 R216-20 T3 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 17.9 3.97
.386 .705 .156
25 12.3 R216-25 04 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 22.3 4.76
.483 .878 .187
30 14.7 R216-30 06 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 26.9 6.35
.580 1.059 .250
32 15.7 R216-32 06 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 28.6 6.35
.619 1.126 .250
40 19.7 R216-40 07 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 36.5 7.94
.774 1.437 .313
50 24.6 R216-50 07 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 44.6 7.94
.968 1.756 .313
12 6.0 R216-12 02 M-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 10.8 2.38
.236 .425 .094
16 8.0 R216-16 03 M-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 14.4 3.18